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Course Title CRN Instructors S. Date E. Date
Accelerated

AEC 225001 Architectural Design and Development 32427 Thompson T 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CAD 102001 Computer Aided Drafting II 31372 Ochoa D 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CAD 102002 Computer Aided Drafting II 31945 Ochoa D 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CAD 227001 Advanced Revit Architecture 31308 Rodriguez R 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CAD 262001 3D Printing 32428 Armstrong R 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CIS 243470 Introduction to SQL 32103 Crandall D 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CNG 125001 Networking II: Network + 31158 Stern D 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CSC 160040 Computer Science I: C++ 30044 Schneider J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CSC 241040 Advanced Java Programming 32771 Martellaro H 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECE 103470 Guidance Strategies Young Child 31580 Hagenson H 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECE 238470 ECE Child Growth and Development 33093 Prevatte J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECO 201471 Principles of Macroeconomics 32502 Martin C 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECO 202471 Principles of Microeconomics 32503 Martin C 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
EMS 122001 EMT Medical Emergencies 32132 Wifall S 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
EMS 122002 EMT Medical Emergencies 32133 Burke M 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
EMS 122004 EMT Medical Emergencies 32135 Vroman R 3/9/2017 5/5/2017
MAR 216470 Principles of Marketing 31579 Tierney J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
MAT 107002 Career Math 31548 Watson W 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
MOT 120470 Medical Office Financial Management 31588 Lunsford-Elson L 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
SOC 101471 Introduction to Sociology I 30710 Stablein S 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
AGR 260040 World Interdependant/Population/Food 32761 Zeeman L 3/10/2017 5/5/2017
NUA 101242 Nurse Aide Health Care Skills 31877 Bresnahan J 3/10/2017 5/5/173
CNG 122001 Computer Technician II: A+ 32401 Viarizon F 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
CNG 122002 Computer Technician II: A+ 32724 Murdock J 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
CNG 263040  CISCO Network Associate IV 31902 Sison T 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
COM 125005 Interpersonal Communication 31155 FACULTY 3/13/2017 6/8/2017
ESL 043002 Advanced Reading 32932 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/12/2017
ESL 053002 Advanced Composition 32933 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 091002 Basic Intensive English 32831 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 092002 High Basic Intensive English 32832 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 093002 Low Inter Intensive English 32833 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 094002 Intermediate Intensive English 32752 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 095002 High Inter Intensive English 32834 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
ESL 096002 Low Advanced Intensive English 32835 FACULTY 3/13/2017 5/10/2017
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MAR 106001 Marketing Your Image 33038 Johnston A 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
PSY 102005 General Psychology II 30019 Schreibman W 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
WQM 207040 Op/Contrl-Activated Sludge System 33009 Tallent J 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
MOT 120240 Medical Office Financial Management 30674 Lunsford-Elson L 3/15/2017 5/3/2017

Hybrid
AGR 260040 World Interdependant/Population/Food 32761 Zeeman L 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CSC 160040 Computer Science I: C++ 30044 Schneider J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
CSC 241040 Advanced Java Programming 32771 Martellaro  H 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
OUT 107640 Orienteering and Routefinding 32152 Cirincione S 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
OUT 136640 Leave No Trace Trainer Certificate 32824 FACULTY 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
NUA 101242 Nurse Aide Health Care Skills 31877 Bresnahan J 3/10/2017 5/5/2017
CNG 263040 CISCO Network Associate IV 31902 Sison T 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
WQM 207040 Op/Contrl-Activated Sludge Systems 33009 Tallent J 3/13/2017 5/8/2017
WQM 460040 Source Water Management 33011 Campbell C 3/14/2017 5/9/2017
MOT 120240 Medical Office Financial Management 30674 Lunsford L 3/15/2017 5/3/2017

Online
CIS 243470 Introduction to SQL 32103 Crandall D 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECE 103470 Guidance Strategies Young Child 31580 Hagenson H 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECE 238470 ECE Child Growth and Development 33093 Prevatte J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECO 201471 Principles of Macroeconomics 32502 Martin C 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
ECO 202471 Principles of Microeconomics 32503 Martin C 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
MAR 216470 Principles of Marketing 31579 Tierney J 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
MOT 120470 Medical Office Financial Management 31588 Lunsford L 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
SOC 101471 Introduction to Sociology I 30710 Stablein S 3/9/2017 5/9/2017

Self-Paced/Flex
ECE 111411 Infant/Toddler Theory/Practice 32366 Peterson S
ECE 256411 Working w/ Parents/Families Communication 31960 Kneppe J
EDU 131411 Introduction to Adult Education 32981 Carr K
EDU 234411 Multicultural Education 32473 Vining K
PED 110401 Fitness Center Activity I 31716 FACULTY
PED 110402 Fitness Center Activity I 32512 FACULTY
PED 111401 Fitness Center Activity II 30123 FACULTY
PHI 111411 Introduction to Philosophy 32403 Edwards K
PHI 111412 Introduction to Philosophy 32404 Edwards K
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PHI 114411 Comparative Religions 32405 Edwards K
PHI 114412 Comparative Religions 32406 Edwards K

Lakewood Weekend
PSY 275601 Psychology of the Internet 33083 Engle E 3/3/2017 3/4/2017
SBM 108601 Marketing for a Small Business 30668 Dunbar P 3/3/2017 3/4/2017
CAR 125601 Roofing Materials and Methods 31445 FACULTY 3/4/2017 3/5/2017
OUT 107640 Orienteering and Routefinding 32152 Cirincione S 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
OUT 136640 Leave No Trace Trainer Certificate 32824 FACULTY 3/9/2017 5/9/2017
GEY 130601 Dinosaurs of Colorado 31912 Peavey N 3/11/2017 3/19/2017
SBM 110601 Managing a Small Business 30669 Cassaday S 3/17/2017 3/18/2017
CAR 115601 Form and Foundation Systems 32505 FACULTY 3/18/2017 3/19/2017
HPR 102602 CPR for Professionals 31180 Tharp H 3/18/2017 3/18/2017
PLU 108601 Soldering and Brazing Skill 31951 FACULTY 3/18/2017 3/18/2017
OUT 101601 Mountaineering 32151 Mackinnon J 4/7/2017 4/30/2017
PSY 117602 Parenting 32992 Kneppe J 4/7/2017 4/8/2017
SBM 112601 Financing a Small Business 30670 Campbell J 4/7/2017 4/8/2017
OUT 158601 Survival Plants in Spring I 32190 Seebeck R 4/8/2017 4/30/2017
MUS 120602 Music Appreciation 31555 Studinger B 4/21/2017 5/6/2017
POS 105602 Introduction to Political Science 32497 Chun-Hess S 4/21/2017 5/6/2017
PSY 249601 Abnormal Psychology 31586 Buzogany L 4/21/2017 5/6/2017
SBM 113601 Writing a Business Plan 30671 Laverty D 4/21/2017 4/22/2017
EIC 124601 Electrical Safety Requirements 31443 Shaughnessy R 4/22/2017 4/29/2017
GEY 127601 Oil and Gas Geology 33024 Eleson J 4/22/2017 4/29/2017
HVA 113602 Refrigerant Recovery Training 31429 FACULTY 4/22/2017 4/29/2017
PSY 118601 Spirtual Psychology 33081 Courson R 4/28/2017 4/29/2017
SBM 175601 Social Entrepreneurship 30672 FACULTY 5/5/2017 5/6/2017

Arvada Weekend
HHP 260621 Advanced Reflexology 30662 Thompson H 3/4/2017 3/25/2017
HPR 108621 Dietary Nutrition 33111 Speare E 3/4/2017 3/18/2017
ANT 101621 Cultural Anthropology 31690 Gengenbach K 3/17/2016 4/8/2016
PHI 123621 Native American Religion 30685 Briel J 3/17/2017 4/8/2017
HPR 102621 CPR for Professionals 30677 Moriarty C 4/15/2017 4/15/2017
PHI 140621 Religion in American Culture 30684 Briel J 4/21/2017 5/6/2017
HHP 245621 Healing Touch Level III 31367 Anselme L 4/22/2017 4/29/2017
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